Kolkatta 100 107.

Sub: - Renewal of Subscription for "Indian Foundry Journal" for one year.

We wish to renew the subscription of the Indian Foundry Joumal for one year. Please find enclosed
herewith the Demand Draft No. 202104 dated 30/0112017 for Rs. 2,1001- only (In words Rs. Two
Thousand One Hundred only) on the Induslnd Bank in favor of 'oThe Institute of Indian Foundry
men", Payable at Kolkatta towards the subscription amount.

You ale requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e. for
January 2017 to December 2017 and supply the issues of the journal continuously on our address given

[...]

- Renewal of Subscription for "Industrial Automation" Journal.

Sir,

We wish to renew our subscription for the journal "Industrial Automation" for the period of One Year.

Please find enclosed herewith Demand Draft No. 202106 dated 30/0112017 for Rs. 1,200/-only (In
words Rs. One Thousand Two Hundred only) on Induslnd Bank in favour of "IED Communications
Ltd.", Payable at Mumbai towards the subscription amount.

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e. for
January2017 to December 2017 and supply the issues ofjournal on our address as given below:

[...]

Sub:- Renewal of Subscription for "Manufacturing Technology Today" tbr one Year'

Sir.
we wish to renew our subscription of ,,Manufacturing Technology Today" for the period of one Year'

prease find encrosed here with a Demand Draft of Induslnd Bank bearing No'202107 dated 3010112017

fbr Rs.1,150/- only.(one Thousand one Hundred Fifty only) in favour of "central Manufacturing

Technology rnstituie,, ,payable at Bangalore towards the renewal of subscription'

ShriVithal Education & Researeh lnstltute's

iblticn Or ENGINEERING, PANDI+ARPUR
P B No 54. Gopalpur- Raniani Roul' Cop'ip" Pandharpur'+ri go+ Dlst soiapur (-':::T:Tl]:1

[...]

Sub:- Renewal of Journals subscription for oue year .

Sir,
We wish to renew the subscription of the joumals published by National Institute of Science Communications

and Information Resources, New Delhi for one year. Please find enclosed herewith the Demand Draft

No.202108 dated 30/01 l2Ol7 for Rs. 23,200/- only (In words Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred only)

on the Induslnd Bank in favor of *NISCAIR.", Payable at New Delhi tow'ards the renewal of annual

subscription amount for the journals for the period of One Year. The details of the journals are as given below:

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e.

[...]

- Renewal of Subscription for "The Machinist" Journal for Two years.

Sir,

We wish to renew our subscription for the journal "The Machinist" Journal for the period of Two Years.

Please find enclosed herewith Demand Draft No. 202110 dated 30/0112017 for Rs. 1,400/-only (In

words Rs. One Thousand Four Hundred only) on Indusalnd Bank in favour of "lWS. Bennett Coleman

& Co. Ltd.", Payable at Mumbai towards the renewal of subscription amount.

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of Two years i.e. for
January2017 to December 2018 and supply the issues ofjournai on our address as given below:

[...]

Station Road, Govandi (East),

Mumbai 400088

Sub: - Renewal of Subscription for "Digit" magazine.

Sir,

We wish to renew the Subscription for "Digit" magazine for one year. Please find enclosed herewith the

Demand Draft No.2O2II7 dated 30/01 12017 for Rs.1,099/- orly (In words Rs. One Thousand Ninety Nine

only) on Induslnd Bank in favor of "Nine Dot Nine Interactive Pvt. Ltd.", Payable at Mumbai

(Subscription without CDs) towards the renewal of subscription.

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription forthe period of one year i.e.

[...]

Nerr Dell.ri Il0 017.

Sub: Renerval of One year Subscliption fbi hard copy journals.

S ir.

We rvish to subscribe the following 02 journals in hard copy fbr our Institute library. Please flnd enclosed herewith the

Demand Draft No.202119 dated 3OlO1l2O11 lor Rs. 20,700/-only (In words Rs. Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred only) on

the HDFC Bank in favor of "Publishing India Group", Payable at New Delhi towards the same. The details of journals

are as given below:

Sr.No. Name of The Journals Subscription
Amount in Rs.

01 rtemational Joumal of System and Software Engineering (Bi annual) 2700.00